AC Brushless Servodrives
ELETTRONICA PER AUTOMAZIONE INDUSTRIALE
Via del Commercio, 2/4 -9/11
Loc. S. Grato - Z.I.
26900  -  LODI   (LO)  -   Italy
Tel. 0039 0371 412318  -  Fax 0039 0371 412367
email infoever@everelettronica.it

M
echanical Specifications
Ordering Information for AW5 Drives
M
echanical Specifications
M
echanical Specifications
M
echanical Specifications
Ordering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 DrivesOrdering Information for AW5 Drives
Mechanical Data
Models Dimensions (mm) Weight (g.)H L W
AW5A91K5xxxx-30 196.6 136.6 47.0 550
Version 11.6.2
Ordering code Power System Resources Installation Kits
Versions Config. Power Supply Logic
Power Supply Current Digital
Inputs
Digital
Outputs
Analog
Inputs
Analog
Outputs Interface SCI Interface Control mode Software
Kits *
AW5 drives line:  91K5 models
AW5A91K5N221-30 a0790-S0100
85 ÷ 265 Vac
24 Vdc
(obbligatoria)
continuous up to 5.2 Arms
(peak of 12 Arms for 2s max
with DCmax = 30%)
4 3 0 0 None
For configuration
and/or programming
and real time debug
e3PLC  freq/Dir, Indexer,  SW5_SERV00-SL
AW5A91K5N2E1-30 a0790-S0102 4 3 1 0 None e3PLC   Vrif  SW5_SERV00-SL
AW5A91K5L221-30
a0380
4 3 0 0
CANbus
Canopen
+
Serial
Modbus RTU
Fieldbus CANopen DS402  SW5_SERV00-SL
a0790 e3PLC CANbus and Modbus RTU  SW5_SERV00-EE
AW5A91K5L2E1-30
a0380
4 3 1 0
Fieldbus CANopen DS402  SW5_SERV00-SL
a0790 e3PLC CANbus and Modbus RTU  SW5_SERV00-EE
AW5A91K5L2G1-30
a0380
16 12 2 2
Fieldbus CANopen DS402  SW5_SERV00-SL
a0790 e3PLC CANbus and Modbus RTU  SW5_SERV00-EE
AW5A91K5E221-30 a0890 4 3 0 0 Ethernet
Modbus
TCP/IP
e3PLC Ethernet Modbus TCP/IP  SW5_SERV00-EE
AW5A91K5E2G1-30 a0890 16 12 2 2 e3PLC Ethernet Modbus TCP/IP  SW5_SERV00-EE
AW5A91K5H221-30
a0680
4 3 0 0
EtherCAT
(CoE)
Fieldbus EtherCAT (CoE)  SW5_SERV00-SL
a0690 e3PLC EtherCAT (CoE)  SW5_SERV00-EE
AW5A91K5T221-30 a0990 4 3 0 0 Profinet e3PLC Profinet  SW5_SERV00-EE
* The software kits permits the SCI communication for configuration or programming and includes cables, converters from service serial to RS485 (and with RS485 to USB converters in SW5_SERV00-xx version) and CD-Rom.
6,691
47 136,6 29
6,681